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EVENT 301 Girls Open 400m IM                  

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time R.T.   
1. Abbie Wood 11 Derventio   5:31.62 + 0.76   
 50m    33.20 100m  1:12.11 150m  1:56.17 200m  2:40.35 250m  3:26.34 300m  4:11.58 350m  4:52.09 400m  5:31.62 
    33.20    38.91    44.06    44.18    45.99    45.24    40.51    39.53 
2. Kiani Campbell-Grady 11 Co Leeds   5:38.99 + 0.84   
 50m    34.58 100m  1:16.02 150m  1:57.03 200m  2:38.19 250m  3:31.13 300m  4:24.85 350m  5:03.22 400m  5:38.99 
    34.58    41.44    41.01    41.16    52.94    53.72    38.37    35.77 

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time R.T.   
1. Mollie Wright 12 Nova Cent'n   5:34.34 + 0.95   
 50m    35.42 100m  1:15.85 150m  1:58.78 200m  2:41.42 250m  3:30.14 300m  4:20.08 350m  4:57.66 400m  5:34.34 
    35.42    40.43    42.93    42.64    48.72    49.94    37.58    36.68 

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time R.T.   
1. Penny Whitingham 13 Royal Wolv   5:07.97 + 0.73   
 50m    32.13 100m  1:09.23 150m  1:49.11 200m  2:28.21 250m  3:12.05 300m  3:57.59 350m  4:33.59 400m  5:07.97 
    32.13    37.10    39.88    39.10    43.84    45.54    36.00    34.38 
2. Emma Day 13 Guildford Ct   5:10.59 + 0.76   
 50m    32.92 100m  1:10.86 150m  1:48.87 200m  2:27.19 250m  3:12.48 300m  3:58.93 350m  4:35.54 400m  5:10.59 
    32.92    37.94    38.01    38.32    45.29    46.45    36.61    35.05 
3. Danielle Binks 13 Nova Cent'n   5:17.13 + 0.81   
 50m    34.15 100m  1:13.73 150m  1:54.89 200m  2:35.42 250m  3:17.65 300m  4:01.39 350m  4:40.23 400m  5:17.13 
    34.15    39.58    41.16    40.53    42.23    43.74    38.84    36.90 
4. Georgia Nixon 13 Middlesboro   5:21.99 + 0.90   
 50m    33.83 100m  1:13.76 150m  1:53.89 200m  2:33.66 250m  3:20.21 300m  4:06.89 350m  4:45.02 400m  5:21.99 
    33.83    39.93    40.13    39.77    46.55    46.68    38.13    36.97 
5. Kathleen Dawson 13 Warrington W   5:22.10 + 0.88   
 50m    33.38 100m  1:12.80 150m  1:53.34 200m  2:34.44 250m  3:23.09 300m  4:13.09 350m  4:48.46 400m  5:22.10 
    33.38    39.42    40.54    41.10    48.65    50.00    35.37    33.64 
6. Olivia Kelsey 13 Lincoln Vulc   5:31.55 + 0.92   
 50m    34.30 100m  1:14.27 150m  1:56.56 200m  2:37.80 250m  3:25.58 300m  4:14.85 350m  4:54.72 400m  5:31.55 
    34.30    39.97    42.29    41.24    47.78    49.27    39.87    36.83 
7. Suzanne Norman 13 Guildford Ct   5:36.25 + 0.78   
 50m    34.20 100m  1:13.87 150m  1:55.07 200m  2:34.88 250m  3:25.01 300m  4:15.28 350m  4:57.13 400m  5:36.25 
    34.20    39.67    41.20    39.81    50.13    50.27    41.85    39.12 
8. Sara Loft 13 Co Manch Aq   5:39.62 + 0.76   
 50m    35.14 100m  1:17.40 150m  1:58.49 200m  2:39.50 250m  3:32.59 300m  4:24.31 350m  5:02.73 400m  5:39.62 
    35.14    42.26    41.09    41.01    53.09    51.72    38.42    36.89 
9. Alice Dearing 13 Royal Wolv   5:39.83 + 0.71   
 50m    33.98 100m  1:14.12 150m  1:59.67 200m  2:44.57 250m  3:33.41 300m  4:22.86 350m  5:01.73 400m  5:39.83 
    33.98    40.14    45.55    44.90    48.84    49.45    38.87    38.10 

14/15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time R.T.   
1. Siobhan O'Connor 15 Bath ITC   4:53.87 + 0.76   
 50m    30.28 100m  1:06.74 150m  1:44.89 200m  2:21.39 250m  3:02.20 300m  3:43.51 350m  4:19.32 400m  4:53.87 
    30.28    36.46    38.15    36.50    40.81    41.31    35.81    34.55 
2. Molly Renshaw 14 Derventio   5:04.15 + 0.76   
 50m    33.55 100m  1:12.18 150m  1:52.30 200m  2:31.32 250m  3:11.21 300m  3:51.42 350m  4:28.58 400m  5:04.15 
    33.55    38.63    40.12    39.02    39.89    40.21    37.16    35.57 
3. Sophie Pyatt 15 Stockport Mo   5:06.30 + 0.87   
 50m    33.14 100m  1:10.33 150m  1:48.75 200m  2:26.40 250m  3:11.69 300m  3:56.53 350m  4:32.10 400m  5:06.30 
    33.14    37.19    38.42    37.65    45.29    44.84    35.57    34.20 
4. Georgina Young 14 Nova Cent'n   5:07.29 + 0.86   
 50m    33.53 100m  1:11.24 150m  1:50.59 200m  2:29.70 250m  3:12.41 300m  3:56.50 350m  4:32.26 400m  5:07.29 
    33.53    37.71    39.35    39.11    42.71    44.09    35.76    35.03 
5. Francesca Hay 14 Nova Cent'n   5:08.82 + 0.87   
 50m    33.24 100m  1:11.86 150m  1:52.90 200m  2:33.35 250m  3:16.93 300m  4:01.11 350m  4:35.54 400m  5:08.82 
    33.24    38.62    41.04    40.45    43.58    44.18    34.43    33.28 
6. Gabrielle Hignett 15 Co Sheffield   5:12.14 + 0.77   
 50m    32.34 100m  1:08.56 150m  1:50.08 200m  2:30.60 250m  3:16.24 300m  4:03.27 350m  4:38.19 400m  5:12.14 
    32.34    36.22    41.52    40.52    45.64    47.03    34.92    33.95 
7. Lily Glover 14 Windsor   5:12.98 + 0.78   
 50m    32.61 100m  1:10.46 150m  1:49.81 200m  2:29.83 250m  3:12.98 300m  3:58.35 350m  4:35.58 400m  5:12.98 
    32.61    37.85    39.35    40.02    43.15    45.37    37.23    37.40 
8. Emma Joyce 15 Co Milton K   5:15.29 + 0.92   
 50m    32.77 100m  1:11.95 150m  1:51.49 200m  2:30.80 250m  3:16.08 300m  4:03.50 350m  4:39.17 400m  5:15.29 
    32.77    39.18    39.54    39.31    45.28    47.42    35.67    36.12 
9. Sophie Long 15 Royal Wolv   5:15.73 + 0.70   
 50m    32.15 100m  1:09.27 150m  1:50.82 200m  2:31.66 250m  3:17.17 300m  4:02.96 350m  4:39.62 400m  5:15.73 
    32.15    37.12    41.55    40.84    45.51    45.79    36.66    36.11 
10. Jenny Young 15 Nova Cent'n   5:16.96 + 0.78   
 50m    32.79 100m  1:11.68 150m  1:53.30 200m  2:33.96 250m  3:19.26 300m  4:05.24 350m  4:41.50 400m  5:16.96 
    32.79    38.89    41.62    40.66    45.30    45.98    36.26    35.46 
11. Grace Conlon 15 Lincoln Vulc   5:17.85 + 0.87   
 50m    33.76 100m  1:13.00 150m  1:54.53 200m  2:35.10 250m  3:20.33 300m  4:05.97 350m  4:42.71 400m  5:17.85 
    33.76    39.24    41.53    40.57    45.23    45.64    36.74    35.14 
12. Chloe Hannam 14 South Lincs   5:18.37 + 0.81   
 50m    32.98 100m  1:10.29 150m  1:50.57 200m  2:30.05 250m  3:17.64 300m  4:04.27 350m  4:42.18 400m  5:18.37 
    32.98    37.31    40.28    39.48    47.59    46.63    37.91    36.19 
13. Elizabeth Davies 14 Nova Cent'n   5:18.87 + 0.81   
 50m    33.41 100m  1:11.69 150m  1:54.26 200m  2:35.22 250m  3:21.39 300m  4:06.58 350m  4:42.82 400m  5:18.87 
    33.41    38.28    42.57    40.96    46.17    45.19    36.24    36.05 
14. Chelsea Lawson 14 Carnegie   5:19.84 + 0.87   
 50m    33.71 100m  1:12.63 150m  1:52.66 200m  2:31.41 250m  3:20.90 300m  4:08.72 350m  4:45.24 400m  5:19.84 
    33.71    38.92    40.03    38.75    49.49    47.82    36.52    34.60 
15. Rachel Sharples 14 East Lothian   5:19.86 + 0.74   
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 50m    32.75 100m  1:11.41 150m  1:52.60 200m  2:33.65 250m  3:21.79 300m  4:09.53 350m  4:44.89 400m  5:19.86 
    32.75    38.66    41.19    41.05    48.14    47.74    35.36    34.97 
16. Lillie Tew-Weaver 14 Stockport Mo   5:20.39 + 0.73   
 50m    32.17 100m  1:08.96 150m  1:51.45 200m  2:33.45 250m  3:19.81 300m  4:06.86 350m  4:44.31 400m  5:20.39 
    32.17    36.79    42.49    42.00    46.36    47.05    37.45    36.08 
17. Kate Alexander 15 Guildford Ct   5:21.22 + 0.89   
 50m    33.36 100m  1:13.03 150m  1:54.57 200m  2:35.12 250m  3:21.33 300m  4:08.82 350m  4:45.72 400m  5:21.22 
    33.36    39.67    41.54    40.55    46.21    47.49    36.90    35.50 
18. Megan Berridge 14 Nova Cent'n   5:21.35 + 0.77   
 50m    34.24 100m  1:13.77 150m  1:55.04 200m  2:35.06 250m  3:19.68 300m  4:05.43 350m  4:44.32 400m  5:21.35 
    34.24    39.53    41.27    40.02    44.62    45.75    38.89    37.03 
19. Aimee Harvey 15 Warrington W   5:26.77 + 0.91   
 50m    32.93 100m  1:11.49 150m  1:54.44 200m  2:36.02 250m  3:24.23 300m  4:12.65 350m  4:50.09 400m  5:26.77 
    32.93    38.56    42.95    41.58    48.21    48.42    37.44    36.68 
20. Joanna Whitelaw 14 East Lothian   5:28.56 + 0.80   
 50m    33.53 100m  1:11.49 150m  1:54.12 200m  2:36.21 250m  3:24.35 300m  4:13.33 350m  4:51.29 400m  5:28.56 
    33.53    37.96    42.63    42.09    48.14    48.98    37.96    37.27 
21. Zoe Mitchell 14 Carnegie   5:29.11 + 0.87   
 50m    34.37 100m  1:15.74 150m  1:59.06 200m  2:41.14 250m  3:28.42 300m  4:16.15 350m  4:53.40 400m  5:29.11 
    34.37    41.37    43.32    42.08    47.28    47.73    37.25    35.71 
22. Rachel Heesom 15 Warrington W   5:32.37 + 0.86   
 50m    34.12 100m  1:13.95 150m  1:55.93 200m  2:37.50 250m  3:27.29 300m  4:16.63 350m  4:55.19 400m  5:32.37 
    34.12    39.83    41.98    41.57    49.79    49.34    38.56    37.18 

16/17 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time R.T.   
1. Aimee Willmott 17 Middlesboro   4:48.75 + 0.81   
 50m    31.11 100m  1:06.78 150m  1:43.17 200m  2:18.81 250m  2:59.67 300m  3:41.58 350m  4:15.60 400m  4:48.75 
    31.11    35.67    36.39    35.64    40.86    41.91    34.02    33.15 
2. Marni Oldershaw 16 Canada   5:01.00 + 0.77   
 50m    32.56 100m  1:10.05 150m  1:47.62 200m  2:25.02 250m  3:08.76 300m  3:52.26 350m  4:27.24 400m  5:01.00 
    32.56    37.49    37.57    37.40    43.74    43.50    34.98    33.76 
3. Lucy Spencer 17 Co Sheffield   5:03.29 + 0.75   
 50m    31.08 100m  1:07.96 150m  1:46.65 200m  2:25.49 250m  3:10.05 300m  3:55.56 350m  4:29.82 400m  5:03.29 
    31.08    36.88    38.69    38.84    44.56    45.51    34.26    33.47 
4. Sian Morgan 16 Co Bradford   5:05.64 + 0.83   
 50m    31.68 100m  1:08.13 150m  1:47.86 200m  2:27.78 250m  3:12.35 300m  3:57.89 350m  4:32.14 400m  5:05.64 
    31.68    36.45    39.73    39.92    44.57    45.54    34.25    33.50 
5. Sophie Allin 17 Millfield   5:07.49 + 0.74   
 50m    31.15 100m  1:08.33 150m  1:48.96 200m  2:28.12 250m  3:11.19 300m  3:55.70 350m  4:32.28 400m  5:07.49 
    31.15    37.18    40.63    39.16    43.07    44.51    36.58    35.21 
6. Helena Teague 16 Middlesboro   5:17.61 + 0.78   
 50m    32.80 100m  1:10.61 150m  1:52.62 200m  2:33.77 250m  3:19.60 300m  4:06.13 350m  4:42.70 400m  5:17.61 
    32.80    37.81    42.01    41.15    45.83    46.53    36.57    34.91 
7. Lauren Freeman 16 Lincoln Vulc   5:29.65 + 0.85   
 50m    34.97 100m  1:12.49 150m  1:54.76 200m  2:36.45 250m  3:24.07 300m  4:13.65 350m  4:52.55 400m  5:29.65 
    34.97    37.52    42.27    41.69    47.62    49.58    38.90    37.10 

18 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time R.T.   
1. Sophie Allen 18 Stockport Mo   4:55.54 + 0.85   
 50m    31.36 100m  1:06.88 150m  1:46.03 200m  2:24.32 250m  3:05.06 300m  3:47.26 350m  4:21.82 400m  4:55.54 
    31.36    35.52    39.15    38.29    40.74    42.20    34.56    33.72 
2. Kate Hutchinson 20 Loughboro Un   4:57.88 + 0.81   
 50m    31.72 100m  1:07.47 150m  1:47.67 200m  2:26.20 250m  3:07.65 300m  3:48.80 350m  4:23.95 400m  4:57.88 
    31.72    35.75    40.20    38.53    41.45    41.15    35.15    33.93 
3. Catherine Marcroft 18 StirlingSwim   5:09.39 + 0.88   
 50m    32.72 100m  1:08.75 150m  1:47.29 200m  2:24.90 250m  3:12.71 300m  3:59.90 350m  4:35.10 400m  5:09.39 
    32.72    36.03    38.54    37.61    47.81    47.19    35.20    34.29 
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EVENT 302 Boys Open 200m Backstroke           

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time R.T.   50 100 150 
1. Oliver Crosby 11 Stockport Mo   2:37.16 + 0.58      36.85  1:17.36  1:58.46 

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time R.T.   50 100 150 
1. Frazer Riach 12 Stockport Mo   2:29.24 -.--      35.65  1:14.19  1:52.71 
2. Cole Charnock 12 Co Liverpool   2:29.30 + 0.67   -  1:14.58  1:52.52 
3. George Epsly 12 Thurrock   2:29.31 + 0.77      35.64  1:13.03  1:51.62 
4. Craig McLean 12 Carnegie   2:34.26 + 0.63      35.72  1:15.25  1:55.89 
5. Jack Szaranek 12 Carnegie   2:39.30 + 0.72      35.61  1:15.99  1:58.18 
6. Daniel Hall 12 Co Leeds   2:40.24 + 0.64      36.62  1:16.95  1:58.75 

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time R.T.   50 100 150 
1. Lewis Robinson 13 Stockport Mo   2:17.78 + 0.59      32.54  1:07.97  1:43.64 
2. Perry Gardner 13 Middlesboro   2:18.11 + 0.62      32.59  1:07.55  1:43.44 
3. Martyn Walton 13 Hatfield   2:20.51 + 0.70      31.62  1:07.19  1:43.96 
4. Hayden Griffiths 13 Wyre Forest   2:24.04 + 0.67      33.72  1:10.09  1:47.91 
5. Joseph Lynch 13 Nuneaton   2:27.80 + 0.66      33.93  1:11.74  1:50.56 
6. Daniel Cross 13 Bo Kirklees   2:30.44 + 0.66      33.16  1:10.06  1:49.55 
7. James Edwards 13 Stockport Mo   2:31.33 + 0.68      35.75  1:14.26  1:53.24 
8. Alasdair Wright 13 Derwentside   2:34.28 + 0.79      34.68  1:13.84  1:54.15 

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time R.T.   50 100 150 
1. Thomas Roberts 14 Nova Cent'n   2:17.78 + 0.63      32.11  1:07.10  1:42.87 
2. Taylor Whitchurch 14 Royal Wolv   2:19.62 + 0.78      32.20  1:06.88  1:43.36 
3. Alexander Hunter 14 Nova Cent'n   2:22.35 + 0.66      32.74  1:08.10  1:45.13 
4. Zak Dawson 14 Co Newcastle   2:22.71 + 0.55      32.39  1:08.96  1:45.83 
5. Fabio Laredo 14 Co Leeds   2:23.66 + 0.71      33.21  1:09.34  1:46.61 
6. Kevin Wallbank 14 Derventio   2:26.29 + 0.54      32.79  1:09.57  1:48.34 
7. Rio Kurihara 14 Millfield   2:26.78 + 0.67      34.61  1:12.02  1:50.65 

15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time R.T.   50 100 150 
1. Matthew Johnson 15 Co Sheffield   2:09.14 + 0.65      30.52  1:03.88  1:36.79 
2. Caleb Hughes 15 Hatfield   2:11.19 - 1.20      31.00  1:04.41  1:38.04 
3. Thomas Barton 16 Co Liverpool   2:12.78 + 0.59      31.35  1:04.70  1:38.75 
4. Kieran Smith 15 Royal Wolv   2:13.43 -.--      31.37  1:05.50  1:40.01 
5. Joseph Poynter 15 Millfield   2:14.06 + 0.63      31.68  1:05.67  1:40.29 
6. Ciaran Beard-Jones 15 Stockport Mo   2:14.14 + 0.55      30.79  1:04.42  1:39.25 
7. Michael Harris 16 Rushmoor Ryl   2:14.65 + 0.66      32.29  1:06.40  1:40.66 
8. Matthew Hinchliffe 16 Bo Kirklees   2:14.89 + 0.72      31.59  1:06.02  1:40.59 
9. Matthew Watkinson 15 Nova Cent'n   2:15.08 + 0.76      32.32  1:06.40  1:41.08 
10. Callum Barrett 16 Ealing   2:15.61 + 0.73      31.48  1:05.42  1:40.67 
11. Andrew Norman 16 Guildford Ct   2:15.69 + 0.39      31.10  1:05.27  1:40.64 
12. Joseph Faulkner 16 Co Sheffield   2:15.76 + 0.73      32.28  1:06.58  1:41.28 
13. Thomas Quittenton 15 Co Leicester   2:15.92 + 0.71      31.92  1:06.29  1:41.68 
14. Oliver Bitowt 15 Lincoln Vulc   2:16.48 - 0.85      31.29  1:05.04  1:40.81 
15. Antony Evitts 15 Co Liverpool   2:16.49 + 0.66      31.28  1:06.15  1:41.73 
16. Thomas Sproston 15 Co Newcastle   2:16.91 -.--      31.28  1:05.71  1:41.38 
17. Joshua Booth 15 Millfield   2:17.01 + 0.70      31.44  1:06.21  1:41.54 
18. Joseph Laybourn 16 Hartlepool   2:17.33 + 0.63      31.82  1:06.86  1:42.74 
19. Elliot Cook 16 teamipswich   2:17.36 + 0.62      31.48  1:07.22  1:43.22 
20. Alex Watson 15 Co Sheffield   2:18.73 + 0.46      32.45  1:07.35  1:43.22 
21. Jack Scott 16 Co Liverpool   2:18.91 + 0.69      33.26  1:08.52  1:43.85 
22. Michael Ross 15 Warrington W   2:19.04 + 0.64      31.91  1:06.72  1:43.01 
23. David Brazil 15 Leatherhead   2:19.65 + 0.69      31.94  1:07.10  1:43.28 
24. Aidan Smith 16 Nova Cent'n   2:19.79 + 0.83      33.91  1:09.55  1:44.65 
25. Jorge Phenix-Coyne 16 Nova Cent'n   2:20.15 + 0.71      32.90  1:09.18  1:45.50 
26. Thomas Worbey 15 Hatfield   2:20.78 + 0.69      32.70  1:08.93  1:45.36 
27. William Suayngam 16 East Lothian   2:26.92 + 0.73      32.67  1:09.34  1:47.80 

17/18 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time R.T.   50 100 150 
1. Zichen Liu 18 Derventio   2:05.95 + 0.33      29.46  1:01.01  1:33.50 
2. Craig McNally 18 Warrender Ba   2:06.85 + 0.68      30.08  1:02.77  1:35.64 
3. Ryan Searles 17 Hatfield   2:07.40 - 1.03      29.81  1:01.95  1:34.41 
4. Matthew Kwatyra 17 Canada   2:07.62 + 0.68      30.07  1:02.37  1:35.05 
5. David Gregory 18 Co Sheffield   2:07.81 + 0.20      30.09  1:02.60  1:35.47 
6. Craig Langley 17 Co Liverpool   2:10.20 + 0.74      30.80  1:03.33  1:36.84 
7. Alexander Baker 17 Hatfield   2:10.56 + 0.62      30.26  1:03.18  1:36.93 
8. Connor Wilson 17 Warrender Ba   2:13.85 - 0.95      31.44  1:04.65  1:39.90 
9. Conor Harrold 17 Thurrock   2:14.30 + 0.63      31.91  1:05.64  1:40.55 
10. Alistair MacLean 18 Plymouth Lea   2:15.03 + 0.67      31.16  1:05.66  1:40.74 
11. Kurtis Sandlan 18 Co Salford   2:15.82 + 0.61      30.93  1:05.07  1:40.54 
12. Dan Wallace 17 Warrender Ba   2:15.97 + 0.65      30.81  1:04.07  1:39.96 
13. Ryan Lovatt 17 Derventio   2:16.01 + 0.59      30.97  1:04.53  1:39.75 
14. Connor Mollison 18 Warrender Ba   2:17.18 + 0.61      32.73  1:08.00  1:42.81 
15. Matthew Smithurst 18 Derventio   2:19.16 + 0.65      32.40  1:08.79  1:44.24 
16. Lewis Wiseman-Ord 17 Co Newcastle   2:22.45 - 1.32      32.20  1:08.92  1:46.48 
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19 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time R.T.   50 100 150 
1. Ryan Bennett 20 Preston   2:04.26 + 0.83      29.31  1:00.58  1:31.93 
2. Scott Hathaway 22 Loughboro Un   2:05.60 + 0.70      29.01  1:00.56  1:33.12 
3. Xavier Mohammed 20 Co Cardiff   2:06.28 + 0.62      29.68  1:01.35  1:33.61 
4. Thomas Haffield 22 Co Cardiff   2:06.66 + 0.76      30.40  1:03.13  1:35.67 
5. Lewis Smith 22 Warrender Ba   2:07.38 + 0.65      30.28  1:02.63  1:35.53 
6. Joseph Canlan-Shaw 23 Loughboro Un   2:07.62 -.--      30.18  1:02.46  1:35.15 
7. Ross Muir 19 Falkirk   2:08.80 + 0.66      30.71  1:03.04  1:36.07 
8. Graham Joyce 20 Loughboro Un   2:09.37 - 1.20      30.20  1:02.60  1:36.04 
9. Luke Wood 19 Loughboro Un   2:11.04 - 0.34      29.97  1:03.41  1:36.92 
10. Kyle Barrett 20 Ealing   2:14.76 -.--      30.94  1:05.20  1:40.03 
11. Oliver Brewer 19 Maxwell   2:15.63 + 0.57      31.54  1:05.81  1:40.91 
12. Michael Edmonds 19 Loughboro Un   2:20.87 + 0.58      32.06  1:07.53  1:44.10 
 

EVENT 303 Girls Open 100m Butterfly           

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat. Time R.T.   50 
1. Emily House 11 Camden Swiss   1:13.40 + 0.71      34.06 
2. Kiani Campbell-Grady 11 Co Leeds   1:14.69 + 0.91      35.21 

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat. Time R.T.   50 
1. Gabrielle Smith 12 Newburn   1:12.85 + 0.93      33.98 
2. Megan Morrison 12 Co Leicester   1:14.46 + 0.78      33.68 

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat. Time R.T.   50 
1. Hannah Jones 13 Derventio   1:05.96 + 0.78      31.46 
2. Emma Day 13 Guildford Ct   1:09.44 + 0.77      32.72 
3. Charlotte Hickey 13 Co Salford   1:09.97 + 0.79      32.56 
4. Chloe Johnson 13 Cheadle   1:10.19 + 0.83      32.03 
5. Suzanne Norman 13 Guildford Ct   1:10.86 + 0.81      33.62 
6. Clare Fowlie 13 Millfield   1:11.45 + 0.74      32.14 
7. Olivia Kelsey 13 Lincoln Vulc   1:13.20 + 0.90      34.59 
8. Alice Dearing 13 Royal Wolv   1:14.35 + 0.76      34.84 

14/15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat. Time R.T.   50 
1. Noemie Thomas 14 Canada   1:00.99 + 0.68      29.02 
2. Tegan Turner-Clarke 15 Co Sheffield   1:06.40 + 0.74      31.24 
3. Rachael O'Donnell 14 Carnegie   1:06.81 + 0.75      30.81 
4. Rebecca Pye 15 Warrington W   1:06.83 + 0.88      31.92 
5. Sophie Long 15 Royal Wolv   1:07.07 + 0.72      31.50 
6. Faye Pinder 14 South Tyne   1:07.14 + 0.78      31.64 
7. Sophie Simpson 14 Beckenham   1:07.28 + 0.85      30.35 
8. Rachel Sharples 14 East Lothian   1:07.59 + 0.75      31.84 
9. Evie Edwards 15 Millfield   1:07.92 + 0.81      31.26 
10. Hannah Meek 14 Nova Cent'n   1:07.93 + 0.95      31.72 
10. Charlotte McRae 15 Lincoln Vulc   1:07.93 + 0.76      31.72 
12. Zoe Kirkwood 15 Co Newcastle   1:08.01 + 0.92      31.65 
13. Alexandra Riach 14 Stockport Mo   1:08.04 + 0.72      32.15 
14. Raquel Matos 15 East Lothian   1:08.15 + 0.65      31.69 
15. Leah Evans 14 Warrington W   1:08.52 + 0.80      32.53 
16. Isabella Ann Centelegh 14 Satellite   1:08.68 + 0.78      31.20 
